

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2024-0155	Version: 1					
Туре:	Motion		Status:	Passed			
File created:	5/28/2024		In control:	Metropolitan King County Council			
On agenda:			Final action:	5/28/2024			
Enactment date:			Enactment #:	16591			
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Terry Miller, who resides in council district two, to the King County emergency management advisory committee, as a representative from the King County Fire Commissioners Association.						
Sponsors:	Girmay Zahilay						
Indexes:	Appointments, Committees, Emergency Management, Executive, King County						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Motion 16591, 2. Miller transmittal letter, 3. 2024-0155 Legislative Review Form						
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Acti	on Result			

	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
-	5/28/2024	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass